
Class Name Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Milly  Price Clyde 10:00

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Harriet Brimage HSW Bowie 10:03

1b Senior - 40cm 100 Jade Horton Lacey 10:06

1b Senior - 40cm 101 Milly  Price Mocha 10:09

2a Juniors- 50 cm 102 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond 10:27

2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 10:29

2a Juniors- 50 cm 100 Jade Horton Lacey 10:31

2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Kelsey Clark Theo 10:33

2b Seniors - 50 cm 101 Milly  Price Mocha 10:35

2b Seniors - 50 cm 106 Harriet Brimage HSW Bowie 10:37

2b Seniors - 50 cm 105 Toby Lawton rowfantina just a dime 10:39

3a Juniors - 60 cm 102 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond 10:56

3a Juniors - 60 cm 103 Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 10:58

3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Grace  Taylor Scooby 11:00

3a Juniors - 60 cm 104 Kelsey Clark Theo 11:02

3a Juniors - 60 cm 108 Maisy Pike Ashgrove Jackson 11:04

3a Juniors - 60 cm 109 Nicole Booth Bonds Glen 11:06

3a Juniors - 60 cm 110 Ryley Pickford Greenbarrow princess royale 11:08

3a Juniors - 60 cm 105 Toby Lawton rowfantina just a dime 11:10

3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 11:12

3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Chloe  Morgan Zep 11:14

3b Senior - 60 cm 113 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:16

3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 11:18

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 103 Evie  Griffiths Little Gem 11:31

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 107 Grace  Taylor Scooby 11:33
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4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 104 Kelsey Clark Kinsale Karalie 11:35

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 105 Toby Lawton rowfantina just a dime 11:37

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 108 Maisy Pike Ashgrove Jackson 11:39

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 114 Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 11:41

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 109 Nicole Booth Bonds Glen 11:43

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Juniors - 70 cm 110 Ryley Pickford Greenbarrow princess royale 11:45

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 112 Chloe  Morgan Zep 11:47

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 113 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:49

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 115 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 11:51

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 111 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 11:53

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 116 Charlotte  Carlisle Carrabawns Ricardo S 11:55

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 117 Kelly Dakin Shanavour Boy 11:57

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 118 Libby Williams Hermosa Del Rio 11:59

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 119 Lucy  Walker Cwmbrogan Aaeron 12:01

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 120 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 12:03

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 121 Sara Lawton Candyman Z 12:05

4a Equine Prodcuts UK Seniors - 70 cm 122 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 12:07

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 114 Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 12:22

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 104 Kelsey Clark Kinsale Karalie 12:24

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 109 Nicole Booth Bonds Glen 12:26

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Amy Wrench Diamond 12:28

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 115 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 12:30

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 111 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:32

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Charlotte  Carlisle Carrabawns Ricardo S 12:34

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Kelly Dakin Shanavour Boy 12:36

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Libby Williams Hermosa Del Rio 12:38

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 119 Lucy  Walker Cwmbrogan Aaeron 12:40

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Sara Lawton Candyman Z 12:42

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 124 Heather Latham Corelli Royale 12:59

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 116 Charlotte  Carlisle Greig Lad 13:10
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7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 124 Heather Latham Corelli Royale 13:12


